RECORDS HALLE D'ORNANO HOMMES

50m
60m
200m
400m
800m
1000m
1500m
3000m

50m haies
60m haies
400m haies

3000m marche
5000m marche

Hauteur
Longueur
Triple-Saut
Perche

Poids
Heptathlon

4x200m
4X400m

5"92
6"59
22"09
47"43
1'48"89
2'20"68
3'44"32
7'62"21
6"95
7"62
50"31

11'04"52
19'02"34

2,22m
8,27m
17,37Tm
5,80m
20,01m
5706 points

1'34"97

DUVAL Mehdi
POGNON Ronald
TENIERE Maxime
DIAGANA Stéphane

KENOUCHE Abdelslam ( Algérie )

BAALA Mehdi
ERAUD Guillaume
GEZZAR Nourredine

CURSAZ Richard
PORTER Jeff ( USA )
SANCHEZ Félix

KORZENIOWSKI Robert ( Pologne)

DINIZ Yohann
CAMPIOLO Filippo ( ltalie)
SDIRI Salim

TAMGHO Teddy

MESNIL Romain

BUCKI Gaétan

LOGEL Franck

ASPTT Rouen

ES Mongeron

Stade Sottevillais 76

EA Franconville Le Parisis
Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne
Lille Métropole Athlétisme
EA Franconville Le Parisis
Martigues Sports Athlé

Bayard Argentan
Republique Dominicaine
US Tourcoing

EFS Reims A

US Montargis
CA Montreuil 93
Ecla Albi

Artois Athlétisme

Tremblay Ac Athletisme

(7"14-7m22 - 12m37 - 2m02 - 8"50 - 4m80 - 2'42"43 )

AS Tourlaville

09/01/03
29/01/05
07/12/08
08/03/02
26/01/08
05/02/11
29/01/05
05/02/11

07/12/02
05/02/11
30/01/10

01/02/03
31/01/09

05/02/11
28/01/06
31/01/09
15/02/03
27/01/07
19-20/01/2008

31/01/09

RECORD de FRANCE
Record de France espoir



